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2025 Fabric Offerings - Alphabetical

Stinson

PATTERN
ABSTRACT
ACE
ACROBAT
ADAGIO
AERO

AFFINITY / AFFINITY 2.0

AINSLEY
ALAMO
ALFRESCO
AMPLIFY
ANTIGUA
APPRENTICE
ARBOR
ARCHER
ARDENT
ARIOSO
ARMATURE
ARTISAN
ATTACHE’
AVANT
BANDWIDTH
BANYAN

BARI / BARI 2.0
BATIK

BAXTER
BESPOKE
BlJOU

BLEND

BLINK OMBRE
BLIP

BLISS

BOND
BOOMERANG
BORDERLINE
BOUCLE TWO WAY
BOX CHAIN
BRETON
BRILLIANT
BRIT
BROADBAND
BRUSHWORK
BUBBLERAKE 2.0
BUDGET BLACK
BURKSHIRE
CANNON BEACH

1-800-841-6279
www.cfstinson.com

GRADE

19
5
18
8
3
10
9
3
13
3
13
3
7
6
4
10
17
6
5
4
12
5
10
16
8
7
10
4
9
5
17
10
CALL
15
8
3
14
5
8
19
17
18
1
5
19

PATTERN
CASPIAN
CASSIDY 2.0
CASSIOPEIA
CATALINA
CEREMONY
CESTO
CHANNEL 2.0
CHAOS
CHARLOTTE
CHROMA
CINEMA
CIRQUE 2.0
CITADEL 2.0
CITYSCAPE
CLARITY

CLEAN SLATE 2.0
COASTLINE
COLLAGE
COLOR BLOCK
COLORGUARD 2.0
COMPOSITE
CONCOURSE
CONNECT 2.0
CORE 2.0
CORIUM

CRISS CROSS 2.0
CURRENT

CUSH

CYCLE

DART

DETAIL

DIDI

DISTRICT

DIVVY

DRIFT

DUET

DYNAMIC

EDDY
EFFERVESCENSE /
EFFERVESCENSE 2.0
ELI / ELI 2.0
ENGLISH PUB
ENTRADA
EQUATOR
ESSENTIAL

GRADE

CALL
CALL

CALL

15

(€]

17

PATTERN

ETCH

EUCLID
EXCURSION
FAUX BOIS
FEATURE
FENESTRA TOO!
FIBERDRILL
FIDDLESTICKS
FIDGET
FIGMENT
FINLEY

FIZZ 2.0
FLANDERS
FLARE

FLEX

FLIP
FORMATION
FRACTAL
FREQUENCY 2.0
FUSE 2.0
GABBY
GALILEO 2.0
GEOMET
GESTURE
GLIMPSE
GRAFFITI
GRAND SIERRA 2.0
GRAPH
GRAVITY
GRILLE 2.0
HANDWORK
HARRISON - MB
HASHTAG
HEXIE

HI-FI
HIGHLANDS
HIVE
HONEYCOMB SHAG
HOPSACK

HUSH

IMPRESS W/STAKLEEN™

INFINITY PLUSH
INKED
INTERSECT

ISHI

GRADE
11

18
CALL
16

19
12
15

(o]

19

12
19
14
10

11

CALL

13
16

o o0

13

12
CALL

[Sa e Be) o))

19
18
16
15
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PATTERN GRADE PATTERN

JAMBI STRIPE TOO! 13 MODERNIST
JILLIAN 6 MONHEGAN
JUXY /JUXY 2.0 12 MONTAGE
KALAHARI 14 MONTANA 2.0
KATSURA 11 MYTH
KENNEBUNK 16 NATURAL WORLD 2.0
KID 9 NAUGASOFT
KILKENNY TWEED 2.0 5 NETWORK
KINETIC 11 NEW HEMPSTEAD
KINGSMAN 9 NIGHT LIFE
KUSARI / KUSARI 2.0 5 NISHIKI 2.0
KYOTO 20 NUBBLY

LA SCALINA 15 ODEON

LARA 3 OFFSET

LAREDO 4 OLIVIA

LATERAL 6 OLYMPUS / OLYMPUS 2.0
LATITUDE 2 ORBIT 2.0
LATTICE 5 ORIGAMI

LAVA 2.0 15 ORVILLA

LENS 15 OUTLANDER
LEVEL 2.0 6 OVERLAY

LEXIE 18 OXFORD 2.0

LIVE WIRE 13 PACIFICA
LOOPHOLE / LOOPHOLE 2.0 7 PAINTED MOON
LORELAI - MB 9 PARADOX
LUNARIA 12 PARASAIL
LUSTER 9 PATRIOT PLUS Il /
LYRIC 13 PATRIOT PLUS II 2.0
MANDALA 13 PEBBLE TRAIL
MANTRA 20 PERSPECTIVE /
MARQUETRY 14 PERSPECTIVE 2.0
MARTINI 2.0 10 PETAL DOTS
MATRIX 4 PIERCE

MAZE 17 PINBALL
MEDIAN 13 PING PONG
MENAGERIE CALL PLAID-ITUDE
MESA 18 PLUSHIOUS
METEOR 12 POD
METROPOLIS CALL POLKA

MICA 2.0 5 POLYGON

MIXED MEDIA 5 POSH

MOBY 4 POWER GRID
MOCCASIN 2.0 4 PREMIER

MOD 16 PRINTEMPS
MODENA 2.0 11 PRISMA

GRADE
CALL
15

18
13
12
18
11
16
17

12

16
16

)]

17

17
15

13
16

11

12

12

12

12

17

15

PATTERN
PRODIGY
PROFILE
PROMENADE /
PROMENADE 2.0
QUEUE

RAFFIA 2.0
RAIN POOL
RALLY

RAYA

REEF
RETROGRADE
REVOLVE 2.0
RHYTHM
RIALTO

RIDDLE

RIPPLE 2.0
RITZ

RIVER

RIVERA
RIVERSTONE
ROADMAP
ROGUE I
ROUND TRIP
ROUTE

RUBRIC
RUNWAY
SALINAS

SAN SIMEON
SARTO
SATCHEL
SAVILE
SCOPRENA
SCOUT / SCOUT 2.0
SCRIPT 2.0

SEA OF CLOUDS
SEASON
SEDONA
SENTIERO
SENTRY - HC 2.0
SEQUENCE
SERENE
SHANTUNG 2.0
SHIFT

SHIMMY
SHUFFLE

GRADE
19

13

17

12
10

16

CALL

16

20

10

12

15

CALL
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Stinson

PATTERN
SILICONE-AVAIL
SILICONE-DOWNTOWN
SILICONE-UPTOWN
SIROCCO

SKIPPING STONES
SLEEK 2.0

SLEEPING BEAR DUNES
SMOOQOTHIE 2.0
SOFT SPOT
SOLITAIRE

SPIRIT MILLENNIUM
SPLICE

SPRINT

SQUARE ONE
STAGE

STALLION

STAPLE

STAT-CON

STELLAR

STITCH IN TIME
STORYBOARD
STRAND
STRATFORD

STRIDE

STUDIO

STUFF

SUMI

SUNDANCE W/STAKLEEN™

SWIPE
SWITCHBOARD
SWIVEL
SWIZZLE
SYLVAN
SYMPHONY CLASSIC
SYNC

SYSTEM
TANGRAM
TENDER
TENDRIL 2.0
TERRA
TESSUTO 2.0
THRIVE

TIDBIT

TIDES

TILT

2025 Fabric Offerings - Alphabetical

1-800-841-6279
www.cfstinson.com

GRADE
14
18
17
13
17

5
14
5
6
3
4
19
5
6
7
10

CALL
4
18

11
17

12
19

11
17

PATTERN
TINKER
TORUS
TOUCH BASE
TOUCHSTONE
TRANQUILITY
TRAVERSE
TRIO

TRUSS

TUFT

TWIST
UPGRADE
VALISE
VAPOR
VECTOR
VERGE
VOLTERRA-HC
VORTEXIA 2.0
WALK THE LINE 2.0

WATERCOLOR GRID

WATERWAND 2.0
WEFT

WHIRL

WHISPER 2.0
WICKER 2.0
WINNLY

WYATT

YBOR

ZANZIBAR

ZIGGY / ZIGGY 2.0

GRADE
12
13

17
CALL
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PATTERN GRADE PATTERN GRADE PATTERN GRADE
BUDGET BLACK 1 FLANDERS 4 ACE 5
LATITUDE 2 RIALTO 4 DART 5
VALISE 2 MATRIX 4 BRILLIANT 5
STITCH IN TIME 2 PIERCE 4 MIXED MEDIA 5
EXCURSION 3 MOBY 4 SCRIPT 2.0 6
ALAMO 3 SMOOQOTHIE 2.0 5 RAFFIA 2.0 6
GABBY 3 TOUCHSTONE 5 OVERLAY 6
SOLITAIRE 3 KILKENNY TWEED 2.0 5 LEVEL 2.0 6
LARA 3 OXFORD 2.0 5 ARTISAN 6
COLORGUARD 2.0 3 CITADEL 2.0 5 HI-FI 6
CORE 2.0 3 NISHIKI 2.0 5 HIVE 6
BOX CHAIN 3 LATTICE 5 LATERAL 6
FUSE 2.0 3 RUNWAY 5 SQUARE ONE 6
AMPLIFY 3 GEOMET 5 JILLIAN 6
TILT 3 ENGLISH PUB 5 OUTLANDER 6
WEFT 3 BURKSHIRE 5 COASTLINE 6
ESSENTIAL 3 SCOUT / SCOUT 2.0 5 SOFT SPOT 6
GRAND SIERRA 2.0 3 SLEEK 2.0 5 RETROGRADE 6
MONTANA 2.0 3 SATCHEL 5 HIGHLANDS 6
PROFILE 3 TESSUTO 2.0 5 RIDDLE 6
APPRENTICE 3 HOPSACK 5 ARCHER 6
FLEX 3 STRAND 5 STELLAR 6
AERO 3 ROUTE 5 ARBOR 7
DETAIL 3 TENDRIL 2.0 5 WINNLY 7
BLEND 4 SENTIERO 5 ORBIT 2.0 7
RALLY 4 BANYAN 5 CHANNEL 2.0 7
MOCCASIN 2.0 4 RIVERA 5 RIVERSTONE 7
WHISPER 2.0 4 ATTACHE’ 5 LOOPHOLE / LOOPHOLE 2.0 7
ENTRADA 4 WYATT 5 CHROMA 7
PATRIOT PLUS II / CESTO 5 VECTOR 7
PATRIOT PLUS II 2.0 4 STRIDE 5 STAGE 7
ROGUE Il 4 MICA 2.0 5 EUCLID 7
STAPLE 4 GRILLE 2.0 5 POLKA 7
CONNECT 2.0 4 CLEAN SLATE 2.0 5 PREMIER 7
LAREDO 4 KUSARI / KUSARI 2.0 5 PLUSHIOUS 7
ARDENT 4 YBOR 5 CHARLOTTE 7
CASSIDY 2.0 4 ELI / ELI 2.0 5 BESPOKE 7
SYMPHONY CLASSIC 4 PRISMA 5 FIZZ 2.0 8
NAUGASOFT 4 OLIVIA 5 CIRQUE 2.0 8
SHANTUNG 2.0 4 SPRINT 5 FIBERDRILL 8
ZIGGY / ZIGGY 2.0 4 BLIP 5 STUDIO 8
AVANT 4 NEW HEMPSTEAD 5 SHIMMY 8
SPIRIT MILLENNIUM 4 CUSH 5 FINLEY 8
SENTRY - HC 2.0 4 SHIFT 5 BRIT 8
CRISS CROSS 2.0 4 SEQUENCE 5 GRAPH 8
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2025 Fabric Offerings - Numerical
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PATTERN GRADE PATTERN GRADE PATTERN GRADE
BAXTER 8 KATSURA 11 TORUS 13
POSH 8 ETCH 11 CASPIAN 13
HARRISON - MB 8 NUBBLY 11 ALFRESCO 13
RITZ 8 TIDBIT 11 GLIMPSE 13
GRAVITY 8 PINBALL 11 JAMBI STRIPE TOO! 13
HONEYCOMB SHAG 8 CATALINA 11 HANDWORK 13
ADAGIO 8 KINETIC 11 WICKER 2.0 14
MONTAGE 8 TANGRAM 11 SILICONE-AVAIL 14
BOUCLE TWO WAY 8 TUFT 11 BRETON 14
SUNDANCE W/STAKLEEN™ 9 HASHTAG 12 SLEEPING BEAR DUNES 14
KID 9 SUMI 12 UPGRADE 14
PROMENADE / OLYMPUS / OLYMPUS 2.0 12 KALAHARI 14
PROMENADE 2.0 9 JUXY /JUXY 2.0 12 MARQUETRY 14
IMPRESS W/STAKLEEN™ 9 TERRA 12 FRACTAL 14
BLINK OMBRE 9 LUNARIA 12 LAVA 2.0 15
STAT-CON 9 POLYGON 12 TWIST 15
PAINTED MOON 9 BANDWIDTH 12 LA SCALINA 15
SEA OF CLOUDS 9 METEOR 12 LENS 15
PEBBLE TRAIL 9 TINKER 12 SWIZZLE 15
SARTO 9 PING PONG 12 PARASAIL 15
AINSLEY 9 POD 12 EFFERVESCENSE /

TOUCH BASE 9 WATERWAND 2.0 12 EFFERVESCENSE 2.0 15
SYSTEM 9 ROUND TRIP 12 FIGMENT 15
LORELAI - MB 9 FLIP 12 BORDERLINE 15
LUSTER 9 WATERCOLOR GRID 12 PRINTEMPS 15
DRIFT 9 RAYA 12 VAPOR 15
DUET 9 WALK THE LINE 2.0 12 SWIPE 15
DISTRICT 9 FIDGET 12 MONHEGAN 15
KINGSMAN 9 PLAID-ITUDE 12 ISHI 15
FREQUENCY 2.0 10 NETWORK 12 CONCOURSE 15
AFFINITY / AFFINITY 2.0 10 CLARITY 12 RUBRIC 15
BARI/ BARI 2.0 10 CYCLE 12 ORVILLA 16
MARTINI 2.0 10 HUSH 12 ODEON 16
DIDI 10 MEDIAN 13 REVOLVE 2.0 16
BOND 10 SIROCCO 13 SCOPRENA 16
ARIOSO 10 LIVE WIRE 13 ORIGAMI 16
STALLION 10 PERSPECTIVE / RIPPLE 2.0 16
ROADMAP 10 PERSPECTIVE 2.0 13 PETAL DOTS 16
REEF 10 NATURAL WORLD 2.0 13 INTERSECT 16
BlJOU 10 ANTIGUA 13 VORTEXIA 2.0 16
SWITCHBOARD 10 CITYSCAPE 13 VERGE 16
SAVILE 11 MANDALA 13 CEREMONY 16
GALILEO 2.0 11 QUEUE 13 FENESTRA TOO! 16
MODENA 2.0 11 DYNAMIC 13 MOD 16
CORIUM 11 LYRIC 13 GRAFFITI 16
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PATTERN GRADE PATTERN GRADE
BATIK 16 INFINITY PLUSH 19
KENNEBUNK 16 FORMATION 19
CASSIOPEIA 17 SHUFFLE 19
RAIN POOL 17 SPLICE 19
SILICONE-UPTOWN 17 DIVVY 19
TENDER 17 PRODIGY 19
POWER GRID 17 MANTRA 20
TRANQUILITY 17 KYOTO 20
WHIRL 17 RIVER 20
OFFSET 17 CHAOS 24
BLISS 17 HEXIE CALL
SWIVEL 17 BOOMERANG CALL
MAZE 17 COLOR BLOCK CALL
BRUSHWORK 17 RHYTHM CALL
ARMATURE 17 SYLVAN CALL
EQUATOR 17 GESTURE CALL
TIDES 17 SALINAS CALL
PARADOX 17 SERENE CALL
CINEMA 17 MENAGERIE CALL
SKIPPING STONES 17 STORYBOARD CALL
TRIO 17 EDDY CALL
PACIFICA 17 ZANZIBAR CALL
BUBBLERAKE 2.0 18 STRATFORD CALL
SEDONA 18 TRAVERSE CALL
VOLTERRA-HC 18 FEATURE CALL
MESA 18 MODERNIST CALL
SILICONE-DOWNTOWN 18 COLLAGE CALL
TRUSS 18 STUFF CALL
SYNC 18 METROPOLIS CALL
NIGHT LIFE 18

ACROBAT 18

MYTH 18

CURRENT 18

SEASON 18

SAN SIMEON 18

INKED 18

FAUX BOIS 18

LEXIE 18

FLARE 19

FIDDLESTICKS 19

COMPOSITE 19

CANNON BEACH 19

ABSTRACT 19

THRIVE 19

BROADBAND 19



